
Run On 09/02/2025 12:38 PM

Run By Chuck Reese

Activities Adult Pickleball Ladder League

Sessions Ladder League Sub List

Scope Current

People Finder
  Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email USAPA Numeric Skill Rating

1. Rosalene Allen 301-990-1548 301-366-2821 rosalenema@gmail.com 3.0

2. Rose Allen 301-990-1548 301-366-2821 rosalenema@gmail.com 3.0

3. Manuel Alvero and Arlene Alvero 240-423-9304   malvero@computerpackages.com 3.5

4. michelle bean 240-485-7683   mbeanx44@verizon.net 3.0

5. Neil Bernstein 301-315-2120 240-643-0571 joanneds@yahoo.com 2.5

6. Seth Brenner 410-980-7042   sethbrenner@gmail.com 3.0

7. Patrick H Brown 240-393-9481 240-393-9481 patrickhbrown@gmail.com 3.5

8. Alec Callahan 301-793-0221   cfcallahandds@gmail.com 3.5

9. Cheryl F Callahan 301-793-0221   cfcallahandds@gmail.com 3.0

10. John Capitelli 301-455-7853 301-787-1226 sbcapitelli@gmail.com 3.5

11. Sara Capitelli 301-455-7853 301-787-1226 sbcapitelli@gmail.com 3.5

12. Judy Cassagnol 301-351-8850   jcnoknees@hotmail.com 3.0

13. Samik Chakraborty 617-893-1483   samikc96@gmail.com 2.5

14. Megan Dabbs 240-994-2890   mdabbs5@gmail.com 3.5

15. Emmanuel Alfred Balagtas Dela Cruz 917-204-4974   emmanuelabdc@gmail.com 2.5

16. Karen Engle 301-351-5042   karen.engle@icloud.com 2.5

17. Roger Fox 410-991-5768   snowman83@gmail.com 2.5

18. Prasad Gupte 301-801-5959 202-257-9170 prasad.gupte@gmail.com 3.5

19. Michael Joseph Hourihan 240-506-8673   mike20855@gmail.com 3.5

20. Cheryl Jackson 301-461-1123   cjac129@gmail.com 3.5
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21. Deanne Johnson-Anderson 703-674-7857   deannej858@gmail.com 3.5

22. Suzanne Kahn 301-233-8588   skahnmd@verizon.net 3.0

23. Gina Kidwell 301-602-7357   ginakid@yahoo.com 4.0

24. Jessica Lee 240-380-8819   jylspringer@gmail.com 2.5

25. Jose Lopez 786-375-0320 130-590-0898 lopez00741@gmail.com 3.5

26. Michael M LoVerde 732-266-7170   mloverde@wgcpas.com 4.0

27. Saber Nikkho 202-957-2485   saberkhoshdel@gmail.com 4.0

28. Tom O'Neil 414-414-6140   tjoneil@gmail.com 3.5

29. Stephen Oliver 240-481-3893   stephen_oliver2000@yahoo.com 3.5

30. Charlie Palladino 216-496-0744   cpalladino92@gmail.com 3.0

31. Rebecca Quittner 410-980-7042   sethbrenner@gmail.com 3.0

32. beverly William ryan 1301977269x0   bev71055@msn.com 2.5

33. John Ryan 202-262-9959   john93053@gmail.com 3.0

34. Wende A Schuster   301-661-6267 wendeschuster@gmail.com 3.5

35. Jerry Sosin 202-802-0188 202-802-0188 sosinj@comcast.net 3.5

36. Janet Vogt Spencer 240-426-3627   jspencer2@aol.com 3.5

37. paul turkeltaub 240-353-1161   p.turkeltaub@att.net 2.5

38. Danielle Vagnini 301-530-2467   nhtmassage@gmail.com 3.5

39. Kenneth Angelos Valis 240-480-0500   valiskk@yahoo.com 2.5

40. Juan Marcelo Velarde 240-848-8480   getmarcelo@gmail.com 3.5

41. Temeri Wilder 202-420-0308   gyenyame6@gmail.com 3.5

42. Brian Wilson 301-641-9114 301-641-9114 bswils@aol.com 3.5

43. Debbie Wilson 301-641-9114 301-641-9114 bswils@aol.com 3.5
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